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Description

198312090002
23700

12/09/1983
12:00:00

WRAY HOMER
LEROY

Grantee DEEDS HALFACRE,
RONALD T.
ETAL

351 897

198312090002
23760

12/09/1983
12:00:00

WRAY HOMER
LEROY

Grantee DEEDS CAIN, RUBY
FLOYD
ETAL

351 897

198312090002
23830

12/09/1983
12:00:00

WRAY HOMER
LEROY

Grantee DEEDS FLOYD, BILLY
JOE     ETAL

351 897

198312090002
24050

12/09/1983
12:00:00

WRAY HOMER
LEROY

Grantee DEEDS HALFACRE,
MARY HELEN
ETAL

351 897

198312090002
24000

12/09/1983
12:00:00

WRAY HOMER
LEROY

Grantee DEEDS AWTRY, C.P. &
JO ELL-ETAL

351 897

198312090002
24020

12/09/1983
12:00:00

WRAY HOMER
LEROY

Grantee DEEDS SANDERS,
MARY FLOYD
ETAL

351 897

198312090002
23970

12/09/1983
12:00:00

WRAY HOMER
LEROY

Grantee DEEDS HUFFSTUTLE
R, LOUISE
ETAL

351 897

198312090002
23740

12/09/1983
12:00:00

WRAY HOMER
LEROY

Grantee DEEDS GLENN,
BOBBIE
FLOYD  ETAL

351 897 Sec:2 Twn:21S
Rng:3W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:NE1/4


